 9274
RELAY – NONLATCH
4 PDT, 15 AMP
(714) 736-7598 • leachcorp.com • LINA.CustomerService@LeachCorp.com
The technical information provided by Leach International Corporation is to be used as a guide only, and is not meant for publication or as documentation for altering any
existing specification. Dimensions are in inches unless otherwise specified. Rev. 4/2019.
 1 / 6
 • Polarized, nonlatching hermetically sealed relay

4 PDT, 15 AMP
  6 / 6
NUMBERING SYSTEM
TERMINAL MOUNTING 28 VDC
SUPPRESSED
28 VDC [4]
115 VAC, 400 HZ [3] 115 VAC, 60 HZ
Solder terminal
Flat & pierced
Stud 9274-5770 9274-10380 9274-5771 9274-5772
Screw Bracket
9274-6205
MS24568-D1
9274-10381
9274-6667
MS24568-A1
9274-5569
9274-10291
MS24568-A2
*Specials available upon request, please contact factory.
NOTES
1. Standard intermediate current test applicable.
2. Values beyond applicable military specification requirements.
3. May be used on 115 Vac, 60 Hz if maximum ambient temperature is limited to +85°C.
4. Coils have back EMF suppression to 42 Volts.
5. Inductive load life is 20 percent of rated resistive load life.
6. Applicable military specification: MIL-PRF-6106.
For any inquiries, please contact your local sales representative: leachcorp.com